Hexagonal
Wire
Netting
Manufactured
for New Zealand
conditions
Hex Wire
Netting 13mm
Product Sizes
Stock Code Roll Height (MM) Aperture (MM) Wire Diameter (MM) Roll Length (LM) Roll Weight (KG)
HN90013075BG 900 13 0.7 5 2.6
HN900130710BG 900 13 0.7 10 5
HN900130750BG 900 13 0.7 50 26
HN1800130750BG 1800 13 0.7 50 48
Bayonet 13mm Hex Wire Netting makes an effective anti-slip for boardwalks and can be used in
construction as concrete brick and block reinforcement. Other common uses include chicken coops,
animal cages, aviaries, lifestyle farm applications and DIY, garden, and craft applications.
Features

Applications
   Chicken Coops
   Plaster Netting
   General Purpose
   Gardening
   Pet Cages
   Aviaries
54 0800 330 320  |  info@bayonet.co.nz  |  bayonet.co.nz 0800 330 320  |  info@bayonet.co.nz  |  bayonet.co.nz
Hex Wire
Netting 25mm
Product Sizes
Stock Code Roll Height (MM) Aperture (MM) Wire Diameter (MM) Roll Length (LM) Roll Weight (KG)
HN9002515BGP 900 25 1.0 5 3
HN90025110BGP 900 25 1.0 10 6
HN90025150BGP 900 25 1.0 50 30
HN120025150BGP 1200 25 1.0 50 40
Bayonet 25mm Hex Wire Netting can be used for creating a new home for the hamsters, building a frame to
support your runner beans, reinforcing mesh for your stucco plaster wall cladding, and assisting as a barrier
for feral exclusion in rural fencing. A Heavy 150g/m2 Galvanised coating for extended life over BayoGAL offers
durability and rust resistance. Twin edge wires for ease of tensioning and a super-sized core that ensures netting

   Plaster Netting
   Rural Fencing
   General Purpose
   Gardening
   Animal Cages
6 0800 330 320  |  info@bayonet.co.nz  |  bayonet.co.nz 70800 330 320  | info@bayonet.co.nz  |  bayonet.co.nz
Hex Wire
Netting 38mm
Product Sizes
Stock Code Roll Height (MM) Aperture (MM) Wire Diameter (MM) Roll Length (LM) Roll Weight (KG)
HN450381450BGP 450 38 1.4 50 18.5
HN600381450BGP 600 38 1.4 50 24
HN900381410BGP 900 38 1.4 10 7.2
HN900381450BGP 900 38 1.4 50 36
HN9003814100BGP 900 38 1.4 100 72
HN1050381450BGP 1050 38 1.4 50 42
HN10503814100BGP 1050 38 1.4 100 84
HN1200381450BGP 1200 38 1.4 50 47
HN12003814100BGP 1200 38 1.4 100 94
HN1800381450BGP 1800 38 1.4 50 69
Bayonet 38mm Hex Wire Netting is most commonly used in rural applications to assist as a barrier in the control
of feral animals such as rabbits and wallabies. It can also be laid flat on the ground or used as an apron to assist
in controlling burrowing animals. The super-sized core reduces wastage as the netting unrolls easily right to the
very end of the roll. Manufactured after galvanising and available in a range of heights and lengths.

extended life over BayoGAL.
• Manufactured after galvanised coating.
   New Zealand made
10 0800 330 320  | info@bayonet.co.nz  |  bayonet.co.nz 110800 330 320  |  info@bayonet.co.nz  |  bayonet.co.nz
Hex Wire
Netting 38mm
Multi Strand
With some good old Kiwi ingenuity, we have completely redesigned one of our hex netting machines to include
20 x 1.4mm horizontal line wires through the lower section of the fence. These 20 horizontal line wires give an
unparalleled level of assistance to preventing feral animal movement with a hex netting fence.
Kiwi Farmers asked us for a higher level of protection, so
we added more wire! Introducing Bayonet’s patented,
38mm Hex Wire Netting Multi Strand.
Product Sizes
Stock Code Roll Height (MM) Aperture (MM) Wire Diameter (MM) Roll Length (LM) Roll Weight (KG)
HN1200381450BGPMS 1200 38 1.4 50 58 Applications
   Rural Fencing
   A barrier to assist in
control of feral animals
Fence Layout

• 20 horizontal line wires begin approximately 120mm
from the bottom edge line wire.
• There are 10 horizontal line wires up the fence and 10
horizontal line wires on the ground.
• Approximately 300mm of netting is used as an apron
when laid flat on the ground to assist in the control of
burrowing feral animals.
12 0800 330 320  |  info@bayonet.co.nz  |  bayonet.co.nz 0800 330 320  |  info@bayonet.co.nz  |  bayonet.co.nz 13
Hex Wire
Netting 50mm
Product Sizes
Stock Code Roll Height (MM) Aperture (MM) Wire Diameter (MM) Roll Length (LM) Roll Weight (KG)
HN9005015BGP 900 50 1.0 5 1.5
HN90050110BGP 900 50 1.0 10 3
HN90050150BGP 900 50 1.0 50 15
HN120050150BGP 1200 50 1.0 50 18
HN150050150BGP 1500 50 1.0 50 23
HN180050125BGP 1800 50 1.0 25 14
HN180050150BGP 1800 50 1.0 50 28
From chicken runs and general garden use, to pet cages and anti-slip netting on boardwalks, our 50mm Kiwi-
Made Hex Wire Netting is a great choice. Manufactured after galvanised coating and available in a range of
heights and lengths to suit your needs.
Hex Netting is in our DNA at Bayonet. We proudly